
Coaches:

John Clancy, Head Coach Chittenango
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 25, 2016 Fri Regular Season Central Valley
Academy

2:45
PM

Onondaga
Community
College

NL

Nov 29, 2016 Tue Regular Season Hannibal 7:15
PM TBD NL

Dec 2, 2016 Fri Regular Season @ Skaneateles 7:00
PM

Skaneateles
HS gymnasium NL

Dec 5, 2016 Mon Regular Season Pulaski 7:00
PM

8:30
PM TBD NL

Dec 9, 2016 Fri Regular Season Cazenovia 6:30
PM TBD L

Dec 17, 2016 Sat Scrimmage
(scrimmage) @ Auburn 10:00

AM

Auburn HS -
Game Gyms
1,2,3

NL

Dec 22, 2016 Thu Regular Season @ Whitesboro 7:15
PM

Whitesboro
High School NL

Dec 27, 2016 Tue Regular Season
(holiday tourney) Solvay 7:15

PM TBD NL

Dec 28, 2016 Wed Regular Season
(Holiday Tourn) Whitesboro 7:10

PM TBD NL

Dec 28, 2016 Wed Regular Season TBD TBD TBD NL

Jan 3, 2017 Tue Regular Season TBD 7:00
PM TBD L

Jan 5, 2017 Thu Regular Season
@ Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

6:00
PM

A-P-W High
School NL

Jan 13, 2017 Fri Regular Season @ Phoenix 6:30
PM JCB Gym L

Jan 17, 2017 Tue Regular Season @ Fulton 6:45
PM Bodley H S NL

Jan 20, 2017 Fri Regular Season @ Jordan-Elbridge 7:00
PM TBD L

Jan 25, 2017 Wed Regular Season @ Homer 8:15
PM Cortland State NL

Jan 27, 2017 Fri Regular Season Solvay 6:30
PM TBD NL

Jan 30, 2017 Mon Regular Season Institute of
Technology, Syracuse

7:45
PM TBD NL

Feb 1, 2017 Wed Regular Season @ Cazenovia 7:00
PM

Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym NL

Feb 8, 2017 Wed Regular Season @ Pulaski 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Pulaski HS
GYM NL

Feb 10, 2017 Fri Regular Season Moravia 7:00
PM TBD NL

POSTPONED Feb
13, 2017 Mon Regular Season Marcellus 7:00

PM TBD L

Feb 17, 2017 Fri Post-Season Pulaski 7:30
PM TBD NL

Feb 21, 2017 Tue
Post-Season
(Sectional Quarter
final)

Oneida 7:00
PM TBD NL



Feb 25, 2017 Sat
Post-Season
(Sectional Semi
Final)

Vernon-Verona-
Sherrill

7:00
PM

LeMoyne
College NL

Mar 5, 2017 Sun Post-Season
(Sectional Final) @ TBD 2:45

PM
OCC SRC
Arena NL
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